Eurocomach 55TR

General features

Brand

Subcategory
Construction year

Date of first registration
Fuel

Emission class

Reference

Characteristics

Empty weight
Length

Width

Eurocomach
Backhoe loader
2023
17-10-2023
Diesel

stage_5

1489

5.500kg
390cm

190cm



Eurocomach 55TR

Accessories
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