



Eurocomach 55TR

General features

Brand	Eurocomach
Subcategory	Backhoe loader
Construction year	2023
Date of first registration	17-10-2023
Fuel	Diesel
Emission class	stage_5
Reference	1489

Characteristics

Empty weight	5.500kg
Length	390cm
Width	190cm

Eurocomach 55TR

Accessories